“Wine

® Organic @) Vegan

Sparkling & Champagne

White
Sylvoz Prosecco DOC Treviso

Le Colture Brut (NV) ©

Veneto, ltaly

Oddbird Alcohol-Free Spumante
Veneto, ltaly

Bouvet Crémant de Loire Excellence (NV)
Loire Valley, France

Bodega Ruca Malen Sparkling Brut
Traditional Method (NV)
Mendoza, Argentina

Cava Joan Sarda Brut Reserva (NV)

Catalonia, Spain

Bolney English Sparkling (NV)
Sussex, England

Justerini & Brooks, Sarcey, Brut,
Champagne, Private Cuvee (NV)

Epernay, France

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée (NV)

Tours-sur-Marne, France

Ambriel English Reserve Single
Vineyard Demi-Sec Traditional Method (NV) )
West Sussex, England

Veuve Cliquot, Yellow Label (NV)

Reims, France

Rosé

Dal Bello Prosecco Rosé DOC, 2020
Veneto, ltaly

Ambriel Rosé Brut
Traditional Method, 2015 ©
West Sussex, England

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Rose (NV)

Tours-sur-Marne, France

* Lovely D&M favourites

125ml

6.95

5.50

7.95

8.50

8.95

10.95

12.95

125ml
7.95

Bottle

36.95

32.50

37.50

39.95

41.95

42.50

43.95

59.95

64.95

69.95

Bottle

37.50

59.95

95.00

“White

Dry & Refreshing

Long Beach, Chenin Blanc, 2019
Robertson, South Africa

Celliers Jean d’Alibert ‘La Muse

de Cabestany’ Chardonnay Viognier
IGP Pays d’Oc, 2020/21

Pays d'Oc, France

Sanziana Pinot Grigio,
Recas Cramele, 20210

Banat, Romania

Picpoul de Pinet,
Domaine de Morin-Langaran, 2021 )

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Fratelli
Antonio & Raimondo, 2021

Piedmont, ltaly

Sancerre Domaine de la Grande Maison
Chaumeau-Balland, 2021

Loire Valley, France

Aromatic & Dry

Ochagavia, Silvestre
Sauvignon Blanc, 2019
Chile

Mucchietto Fiano, 20210
Puglia, Italy

Pazo La Maza Albarino,
Adegas Galegas, 2021 )
Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain

Chenin Blanc, Rhebokskloof, 2020/21 ©
Paarl, South Africa

Ana Sauvignon Blanc, 2021/22 @)
Marlborough, New Zealand

Homer Riesling, 2020/22 ©
Marlborough, New Zealand

Rich & Full-bodied

Corney & Barrow White Burgundy
Maison Auvigue, 2020/21 @)
Burgundy, France

Sauvignon Blanc Tunella, 2021
Veneto, Italy

Chablis Domaine Vincent Dampt, 2019/20

Burgundy, France

Chablis Les Lys Ter Cru
Domaine Vincent Dampt, 2019
Burgundy, France

175ml
6.25

6.95

6.95

7.50

795

175ml
6.95

7.25

7.95

8.50

8.50

175ml

8.25

9.25

250ml
8.25

8.95

8.95

9.50

9.95

250ml
8.95

9.15

9.95

10.70

10.95

250ml

10.50

1.75

Bottle

23.95

26.95

27.95

28.95

29.95

45.95

Bottle

26.95

27.50

29.95

30.95

32.95

35.95

Bottle

31.95

34.95

43.95

50.00

Proudly supporting

I We've teamed up with Pennies, the digital charity box, to help
Pennies_ an amazing charity, Maggie’s, support local people affected by
The digital cancer. Just press ‘yes’ when you pay by card to donate 50p. Every
charitybox penny goes to charity: 90% goes to Maggie’s (registered charity no.

MAGGIE'S

5C024414) and 10% goes to Pennies (registered charity no. 1122489).

Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you have an allergy or
intolerance. Despite efforts to prevent cross-contamination, we do use allergens in our kitchen
and any of our dishes may contain traces of allergens. All items are subject to availability.
VAT is included in all prices. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills.



“Wine

® Organic @) Vegan

Red

Rosé

Light & Fruity 175ml 250ml  Bottle 175ml250ml Bottle
iana Rosé R le, 20210 2 .25 23.
Barton & Guestier, Fleur de Vigne, 2018 6.25 8.25 23.95 Sanziana Rosé Recas Cramele, 20 625 825 2395
Vin de Pays, France Pi )G i Rose. M 20218 6 8 259
Sanziana Pinot Noir, 675 875 2595 Verato I oneevente: 1 75 875 2395
Recas Cramele, 2021 '
Banat, Romania Grenache-Syrah Rosé, 6.95 8.95 26.95
Domai éeron IGP
Pencarrow, Pinot Noir, 2018 9.25 11.75 34.95 Cg;::ldr\ee_?ﬁorgl?:?;gezqon G
Martinborough, New Zealand Languedoc-Rouissillon, France
Arboleda Pinot Noir, 2020 45.95 Source Gabriel Rosé, 2021 770 9.95 29.50
Aconcagua, Chile Provence, France
. . Pétale de Rose Chateau la 39.95
Medium Bodied 175ml 250ml  Bottle Tour de IEvéque Rosé, 20219
Provence, France
Chamuyo Malbec, 7.25 9.25 26.95
Mendoza Vineyards, 2019/20 @) )
Mendoza, Argentina “Low Intervention
lot Bainskloof, 2021/22 7. . 27. : :
Dlerlot Bainskloof, 20 >0 9.50 27.95 & Skin Contact Wines
Altos de Baroja Rioja Joven, 2019 775 9.80 28.95 Try something a little bit different!
Rioja, Spain 175ml 250ml  Bottle
Eal:r}e‘rn‘et Franc, Tunella, 2019 © 8.50 10.50 30.95 GAM Beaujolais-Villages Domaine 895 11.25 33.95
riul, ltaly Lathuiliére Gravallon, 2021 ©
Terroir Series Malbec Bodega 37.95 Beaujolais, France Low sulphur wine
,B\uﬁj Il/\alAern, n2t319 O Naranjo Torontel Loncomilla, 33.95
endoza, Argentina Maturana Wines, 2020/21
Syrah, Elephant Hill, 2017 47.95 Maule, Chile Aromatic orange wine produced
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand in tiny f;””" ‘
sSKins of roror r montns g"/‘ﬂg it an OV'C”g{"”UE’
Full-flavoured 75ml 250m  Bottl Pinet Grigio Ramato Colbajé, La Tunella, 2020 2293
& the sk y
Mucchietto Primitivo, IGT Puglia, 2021 © 750 950 2795 hue is cre
Pug\ia, |ta|y comes from the word ‘rame’ meaning ‘copper’in Italian
Corney & Barrow Company Reserve, 8.25 10.95 31.50
Claret Maison Sichel, 2018
Bordeaux, France CMagnumS
Belezos Rioja Reserva, 39.95 To share with good company, for celebrations, long lunches or just because...
Bodegas Zugober, 2016/17 @
Rioja, Spain 1.5L Bottle
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Grande Réserve, 54.95 Corney & Barrow Rioja Crianza 65.95
Chateau Beauchéne, 2019/20 Bodegas Zugober, 2017/18 )
Rhone, France Rioja, Spain
Moulin-a-Vent Coeur de Terroirs Vieilles 52.95 Pianer Prosecco DOCG Le Colture Extra Dry (NV) @) 69.95
Vignes Domaine Labruyere, 2019 Valdobbiadene Veneto, ltaly
Beaujolais, France . .
Terroir Series Malbec 72.95

* Lovely D&M favourites

Bodega Ruca Malen, 2019 @)

Mendoza, Argentina

Proudly supporting

L We've te_amed up with Pef\niesy the digital charity box, to help Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you have an allergy or
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VAT is included in all prices. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills.

M AGG|E’S 5C024414) and 10% goes to Pennies (registered charity no. 1122489).



